499
5.1
D
at
e
of
 is
su

• Templates available from www.HellermannTyton.com/templates for
those wishing to use MS Word
Carrier marking system, laser printer
A precise match for Helafix, for permanent identification coding.
Helafix HFX Labels
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Labels
per Sheet
Sheets
per Pack Colour Article-No.
HFX9-17P 17.5 9.0 319 pcs. 20 pcs. Yellow (YE), White (WH) 526-01014
HFX9-35P 35.0 9.0 145 pcs. 20 pcs. Yellow (YE), White (WH) 526-01514
HFX12-35P 35.0 12.0 110 pcs. 20 pcs. Yellow (YE), White (WH) 526-01714
HFX9-52P 52.5 9.0 124 pcs. 20 pcs. Yellow (YE), White (WH) 526-02014
HFX12-52P 52.5 12.0 92 pcs. 20 pcs. Yellow (YE), White (WH) 526-02214
HFX12-105P 105.0 12.0 44 pcs. 20 pcs. Yellow (YE), White (WH) 526-02514
HFX24-105P 105.0 24.0 22 pcs. 20 pcs. Yellow (YE), White (WH) 526-03014
HFX12-210P 210.0 12.0 22 pcs. 20 pcs. Yellow (YE), White (WH) 526-05014
HFX24-210P 210.0 24.0 11 pcs. 20 pcs. Yellow (YE), White (WH) 526-05514
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
TYPE Description
Pack